

Cable Matters Launches First Thunderbolt™ 4 Cable in a 6.6-foot length

Cable Matters cable pushes the limits of new Thunderbolt™ 4 technology

SOUTHBOROUGH, MA, UNITED STATES, February 5, 2021 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Cable Matters®, an industry-leading supplier of connectivity solutions, today launched the first 40 Gbps Thunderbolt™ 4 cable in a 2-meter/6.6-foot length – the longest Thunderbolt 4 cable length available on the market.

The Cable Matters Thunderbolt™ 4
Cable – 6.6 Feet combines the latest in
Thunderbolt technology with a
repeater chipset to push the length
limits of the latest Thunderbolt
standard. Existing passive cables lack
protection from signal degradation at
longer distances and typically max out
at around 0.8 meters/2.6 feet. Cable
Matters' cable uses a repeater chipset
to boost the signal, preventing signal
degradation and overcoming the cable
length limit. The cable is manufactured
by Lintes Technology Co., Ltd., and sold
by Cable Matters.



"Cable Matters Thunderbolt 4 cable is the first on the market in a 6.6-foot length," said Jeff Jiang, President of Cable Matters. "Cable Matters is committed to bringing innovative products to market featuring the latest in consumer electronics technology. This cable will allow consumers to enjoy all Thunderbolt 4 has to offer at distances unmatched by existing cables."

Consumers can take full advantage of Thunderbolt 4's guaranteed 40Gbps of bandwidth for

demanding devices – including multiple 4K monitors or one 8K monitor – up to 100W of charging power for power-hungry devices, and support for a variety of peripherals like docking stations and external hard drives – all at distances not possible with traditional passive cables.

"Thunderbolt 4 delivers industryleading capabilities for connecting computers to data, video and power with simplicity, reliability, and great performance. Now, Cable Matters provides the much-desired added flexibility of enabling greater distance as well," said Jason Ziller, Intel Client Connectivity Division General Manager

The Thunderbolt 4 cable also fully supports USB4™, and is both

THUNDERBOLT... 40 Gbps 40 Gbps 20 Gbr 10 Gbps 5 Gbps 480 Mbps **USB 2.0** USB 3.2 Gen 1 USB 3.2 Gen 2 Thunderbolt 4 (Depending Thunderbolt **USB-C** Cable Matters Thunderbolt 4 Cable Compatible with USB-C, USB4, and Thunderbolt 3

Thunderbolt 4 and USB-IF certified. The cable can take advantage of the latest USB standard, offering up to 40Gbps bandwidth, up to 100W Power Delivery charging, and DisplayPort and PCIe Tunneling – depending on host and device capabilities. The cable is also backward compatible with USB 3, USB 2.0, and Thunderbolt 3.

The Cable Matters Thunderbolt 4 Cable is one of the first entries in Cable Matters' line of Thunderbolt 4 products, representing Cable Matters' commitment to providing innovative connectivity solutions for the latest in cutting-edge consumer electronics.

About Cable Matters

Cable Matters, with headquarters in Southborough, Massachusetts, offers a complete line of cables, adapters, docking stations and networking products for the home, office, and data center. Cable Matters offers first-class quality products, backed by exceptional customer service, at an affordable price. Established in 2009, Cable Matters serves markets in the U.S., Canada, Mexico, UK, France, Germany, Spain, Italy, the Netherlands, Australia, and Japan.

Cable Matters® is a registered trademark of Cable Matters Inc. All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.

Thunderbolt and the Thunderbolt logo are trademarks of Intel Corporation or its subsidiaries in the U.S. and/or other countries.

Sarah White
Cable Matters Inc.
5082517096 ext.
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
Twitter
LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/535235032

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2021 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.